ENROUTE ENFLATE™ Transcarotid RX Balloon Dilatation Catheter
The only transcarotid RX balloon catheter on the US market
specifically designed for TCAR.
The latest addition to the TCAR portfolio features:
Short catheter working length
•  Needle mark 5mm from beveled tip to safely indicate vessel depth
Balloon lengths optimized for ENROUTE Transcarotid stents
•  �Available balloon lengths of 25mm and 35mm are designed for optimal pairing with the ENROUTE

•  Rapid exchange (RX), 0.014" guidewire compatible�
•  Low-profile: 4Fr (5Fr for 6.0mm diameter)
Ordering Information
ENROUTE ENFLATE™ Transcarotid RX Dilatation Catheter
Marker band provides non-fluoro visual indicator that
signals when balloon tip is exiting the arterial sheath
•  �A 5mm-width marker band located at 32.5cm from the tip of
the balloon catheter indicates when the balloon is about to
exit the arterial sheath during advancement to the lesion
•  �Designed to indicate when to begin fluoroscopy and
minimize fluoroscopy time during angioplasty
Highly visible radiopaque (RO) markers
•  �RO markers designed to clearly indicate the location
of the balloon shoulders for accurate positioning
Catalog
Number
Balloon
Length (mm)
Balloon
Diameter (mm)
SR-4025-BC 25 4.0
SR-4525-BC 25 4.5
SR-5025-BC 25 5.0
SR-5525-BC 25 5.5
SR-6025-BC 25 6.0
Catalog
Number
Balloon
Length (mm)
Balloon
Diameter (mm)
SR-4035-BC 35 4.0
SR-4535-BC 35 4.5
SR-5035-BC 35 5.0
SR-5535-BC 35 5.5
SR-6035-BC 35 6.0